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Men / 6U / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniel Chalabov6014
SHG

10.400 9.850 9.60010.600 10.10010.800 61.350
1 2 1 6T 1 5 1 

1 

Ritam Malik6013
SHG

9.550 10.500 9.90010.500 9.95010.350 60.750
6 1 2 1 3 6 2 

2 

Mitchell Sewell6003
HPC

9.600 9.200 9.6009.850 10.30010.200 58.750
5 6 9 6T 6 1 3 

3 

Alexander Hripko6006
HPC

9.100 9.600 9.55010.050 10.2509.950 58.500
10 3 6 9 7T 2T 4 

4 

Ethan McGreal6009
MWGC

9.650 8.850 9.40010.250 9.30010.600 58.050
4 7T 3 12T 2 8 5 

5 

Joshua Portelli6004
HPC

10.100 7.800 9.6509.900 10.20010.300 57.950
2 12 8 4T 4T 4 6 

6 

Ephraim Agoo6005
HPC

9.350 8.050 9.60010.200 10.25010.300 57.750
7 10 4 6T 4T 2T 7 

7 

Bob Moran6011
NNAG

9.800 9.450 9.8009.950 8.7509.950 57.700
3 5 7 2 7T 10 8 

8 

Brodie Haesloop6012
SHG

7.450 9.550 9.15010.150 9.8509.900 56.050
15 4 5 14T 9 7 9 

9 

Mark Zurcher6015
SHG

9.150 8.850 9.7508.850 8.9507.950 53.500
8T 7T 13 3 13 9 10 

10 

Maximillian Hall6007
MWGC

9.150 7.500 9.6509.400 7.6008.700 52.000
8T 13 10 4T 12 13 11 

11 

Hayden Taylor6001
CHG

8.250 6.950 9.5009.300 8.0008.850 50.850
12 15 11 10T 11 12 12 

12 

Nicholas Selleck6010
MWGC

8.350 8.800 9.1508.000 8.0507.750 50.100
11 9 15 14T 14 11 13 

13 

Koen Francia6002
HPC

8.000 7.200 9.5009.050 6.5009.550 49.800
13 14 12 10T 10 15 14 

14 

Yacoub Hill6008
MWGC

7.900 8.000 9.4008.350 7.4507.650 48.750
14 11 14 12T 15 14 15 

15 
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